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Projected Impact of CIP on Typical 
Residential Utility Bill 

6

Year Increase

 Water 

Vol. 

Charge
1

 Water 

User 

Charge
2

Utility Bill 

(Quarterly)

Change 

Over Prior 

Year

Increase

Sewer 

Vol. 

Charge
3

Sewer User 

Charge
3

Utility Bill 

(Quarterly)

Change 

Over Prior 

Year

Utility Bill 

(Quarterly)

Change 

Over 

Prior Year

Year

Flat Serv. + PFP 100CF Gen Service

2018 2.22 26.71 2.50 17.00

2019 2.29 27.54 57.31$          3.11 20.40 60.83$            118.14$         2019

2020 30.88% 3.00 36.04 75.01$          17.70$         21.22% 3.77 24.73 73.74$            12.91$       148.74$         30.60$        2020

2021 0.00% 3.00 36.04 75.01$          -$             21.22% 4.57 29.97 89.38$            15.64$       164.39$         15.64$        2021

2022 25.80% 3.77 45.34 94.36$          19.35$         21.22% 5.54 36.33 108.34$          18.96$       202.70$         38.32$        2022

2023 0.00% 3.77 45.34 94.36$          -$             21.22% 6.71 44.04 131.33$          22.99$       225.69$         22.99$        2023

2024 0.00% 3.77 45.34 94.36$          -$             0.00% 6.71 44.04 131.33$          -$           225.69$         -$           2024

2025 3.00% 3.88 46.70 97.19$          2.83$           0.00% 6.71 44.04 131.33$          -$           228.52$         2.83$         2025

2026 0.00% 3.88 46.70 97.19$          -$             3.00% 6.92 45.36 135.27$          3.94$         232.46$         3.94$         2026

2027 0.00% 3.88 46.70 97.19$          -$             0.00% 6.92 45.36 135.27$          -$           232.46$         -$           2027

2028 3.00% 4.00 48.11 100.11$        2.92$           3.00% 7.12 46.72 139.33$          4.06$         239.43$         6.97$         2028

2029 0.00% 4.00 48.11 100.11$        -$             0.00% 7.12 46.72 139.33$          -$           239.43$         -$           2029

Notes: Legend:

1. Current water volumetric rate from PSC Tariff Effective 8/1/2019. 2023 is the final year of the Capital Improvement Plan.

2. The water user charges include a quarterly service charge of $17.07 plus a public fire protection charge of $10.47 for a 5/8 inch meter. 

3. The current Sewer volumetric rate is $3.11 per 100 CF and Service Charge of $20.40 per quarter

4. The usage is assumed to be 435 CF/mo. or 1,300 CF/qtr.

Water Sewer
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